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Agency: Decatur County EMS

Incident Number
E25001490

E25001491
E25001492

E25001493
E25001494
E25001495
E25001496
E25001497
E25001498
E25001499

E25001500

E25001501

Reported

05:04:44 05/08/25

12:03:28 05/08/25

14:51:32 05/08/25

14:54:42 05/08/25
15:37:15 05/08/25
17:16:00 05/08/25
18:59:36 05/08/25
21:33:01 05/08/25
21:39:27 05/08/25
23:04:26 05/08/25

00:59:21 05/09/25

04:07:38 05/09/25

Total Incidents for This Agency: 12

Nature

EMS CHEST
PAIN

EMS

Decatur County Sheriff's Department
/ EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Incident Address

113 W FIRST ST APT 1/2,
GREENSBURG

1806 N LINCOLN ST; SPEEDWAY GAS

UNCONSCIOUS STATION EAST, GREENSBURG
EMS TRANSFER 1021 E CENTRAL AVE; ARBOR

CRASH PD
CRASH PD
EMS FALL

GROVE, GREENSBURG

WB 174 MM 125, GREENSBURG

WB 174 MM 126, GREENSBURG

524 N MICHIGAN AV, GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER ESKENAZI,

EMS FALL

301 E TENTH ST, GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER METHODIST,

EMS FALL

7229 W COUNTY RD 1100 S,
GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER 410 W PARK RD; HERITAGE HOUSE

EMS LIFT
ASSIST

OF GREENSBURG, GREENSBURG
605 W NORTH ST, GREENSBURG

ACT

ACT

ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT

ACT

ACT

Total Incident for This Report: 12

Report Includes:

All dates greater than "22811/-2", All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All

conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures
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