

Decatur County Sheriff's Department

EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Agency: Decatur County EMS

Incident Number	Reported	<u>Nature</u>	Incident Address	<u>Loctn</u>	<u>Dsp</u>
E25001490	05:04:44 05/08/25	EMS CHEST	113 W FIRST ST APT 1/2,		ACT
		PAIN	GREENSBURG		
E25001491	12:03:28 05/08/25	EMS	1806 N LINCOLN ST; SPEEDWAY GAS	S	ACT
		UNCONSCIOUS	STATION EAST, GREENSBURG		
E25001492	14:51:32 05/08/25	EMS TRANSFER	R 1021 E CENTRAL AVE; ARBOR		ACT
			GROVE, GREENSBURG		
E25001493	14:54:42 05/08/25	CRASH PD	WB I74 MM 125, GREENSBURG		ACT
E25001494	15:37:15 05/08/25	CRASH PD	WB I74 MM 126, GREENSBURG		ACT
E25001495	17:16:00 05/08/25	EMS FALL	524 N MICHIGAN AV, GREENSBURG		ACT
E25001496	18:59:36 05/08/25	EMS TRANSFER	RESKENAZI,		ACT
E25001497	21:33:01 05/08/25	EMS FALL	301 E TENTH ST, GREENSBURG		ACT
E25001498	21:39:27 05/08/25	EMS TRANSFER	RMETHODIST,		ACT
E25001499	23:04:26 05/08/25	EMS FALL	7229 W COUNTY RD 1100 S,		ACT
			GREENSBURG		
E25001500	00:59:21 05/09/25	EMS TRANSFER	R 410 W PARK RD; HERITAGE HOUSE		ACT
			OF GREENSBURG, GREENSBURG		
E25001501	04:07:38 05/09/25	EMS LIFT	605 W NORTH ST, GREENSBURG		ACT
		ASSIST			

Total Incidents for This Agency: 12

Total Incident for This Report: 12

Report Includes:

All dates greater than `22811/-2`, All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures

rpemisr.x3 05/09/25